Apartments complex in Eagan, MN.  The property includes seven separate buildings and 
additional land suitable for further expansion of the complex. The property located near 
Interstate 35E, as well as major shopping and transportation centers, was purchased for Twenty-
Six Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($26,250,000). 

ABOUT INREIT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST 

INREIT Real Estate Investment Trust is a registered, but unincorporated business trust formed in North Dakota to invest in a 
diversified portfolio primarily of commercial properties (such as retail, office and medical) and multi-family dwellings (such as